
County Position Name Email Phone Address

ALL NC US Senator Senator Thom Tillis corey_brown@tillis.senate.gov (202) 224-6342 310 New Bern Ave, Ste 122 Raleigh, NC 27601

ALL NC US Senator Senator Ted Budd caitlin_miller@budd.senate.gov (202) 224-3154 333 Fayetteville St, Ste 1504 Raleigh, NC 27601

WAKE US Representative District 2 Representative Deborah Ross www.ross.house.gov (202) 225-3032 300 Fayetteville St Raleigh, NC 27602

WAKE, FRANKLIN, GRANVLLE US Representative District 13 Congressman Brad Knott www.knott.house.gov (202) 225-4531 1239 Longworth House Office Building Washington, DC 20515

DURHAM, GRANVILLE US Representative District 4 Congressman Valerie P. Foushee foushee.house.gov (202) 225-1784 1505 Longworth House Office Building Washington, DC 20515

FRANKLIN N.C. State Senate District 11 Senator Lisa S. Barnes Lisa.Barnes@ncleg.gov (919) 715-3030 300 N. Salisbury Street, Rm. 628 Raleigh, NC 27603

WAKE N.C. State Senate District 13 Lisa Grafstein lisa.grafstein@ncleg.gov (919) 733-9349 16 W Jones St Rm 1119 Raleigh, NC 27601

WAKE N.C. State Senate District 14 Dan Blue dan.blue@ncleg.gov (919) 733-5752 16 W Jones St Rm 1129 Raleigh, NC 27601

WAKE N.C. State Senate District 15 Jay J. Chaudhuri jay.chaudhuri@ncleg.gov (919) 715-6400 16 W Jones St Rm 1117 Raleigh, NC 27601

WAKE N.C. State Senate District 16 Gale Adcock gale.adcock@ncleg.gov (919) 715-3036 16 W Jones St Rm 1104 Raleigh, NC 27601

WAKE N.C. State Senate District 17 Sydney Batch sydney.batch@ncleg.gov (919) 733-5653 16 W Jones St Rm 1026 Raleigh, NC 27601

GRANVILLE, WAKE N.C. State Senate District 18 Terence Everitt terence.everitt@ncleg.gov (919) 733-5850 16 W Jones St Rm 1419 Raleigh, NC 27601

FRANKLIN N.C. State House of Representatives District 7 Matthew Winslow Matthew.Winslow@ncleg.gov (919) 715-3032 16 West Jones Street, Rm. 1326 Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

WAKE N.C. State House of Representatives District 35 Mike Schietzelt mike.schietzelt@ncleg.gov (919) 715-3010 300 N Salisbury St Rm 533 Raleigh, NC 27603

http://www.tillis.senate.gov/
http://www.budd.senate.gov/
http://www.ross.house.gov/
http://www.knott.house.gov/
http://foushee.house.gov/
https://www.ncleg.gov/Members/ContactMember/S/427
tel:(919)%20715-3030
https://www.ncleg.gov/Members/ContactMember/H/776

